Please be advised that the board of trustees of Clover Park Tech-
at a special meeting on December 21,
the dates on the attached list for their monthly meetings in the year
in compliance with RCW 42.30.075.
Most meetings are the second Wednesday of the month and will be-
January through June meetings will be held virtually.
the July through December meetings will be held in the
on the Clover Park Technical College campus at
Lakewood, WA 98499-4098.

nical College,

2022,

gin at 3 p.m.

Tentatively,
Rotunda,

January 12, 2022
February 16, 2022
March 9, 2022
April 13,2022
May 11, 2022
June 8, 2022

July 13,2022

August 10, 2022
September 2022

October 12, 2022
November 9, 2022

December 14, 2022

Building 3,
4500 Steilacoom Boulevard S.W.,
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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

CLOVER PARK

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
[Filed December 22, 2021,

12:15 p.m.]

2022 Meeting Calendar

Study session

Canceled

Special business agenda

Study session
Business agenda
Study session
Business agenda
Study session
Business agenda
Study session
Business agenda
Study session
Business agenda
Study session
Business agenda
Study session
Business agenda
No meeting
Study session
Business agenda
Study session
Business agenda
Study session
Business agenda

Certified on 1/13/2022

3pm.
3pm.
4 p.m.
3pm.
4 p.m.
3p.m.
4 p.m.
3pm.
4 p.m.
3pm.
4 p.m.
3p.m.
4 p.m.
3pm.
4 p.m.

3pm.
4 p.m.
3pm.
4 p.m.
3p.m.
4 p.m.
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2021,

Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Rotunda, Building 3
Rotunda, Building 3
Rotunda, Building 3
Rotunda, Building 3

Rotunda, Building 3
Rotunda, Building 3
Rotunda, Building 3
Rotunda, Building 3
Rotunda, Building 3
Rotunda, Building 3
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